
Faculty Members of Biochemistry Department

No. Name Degree Profile Email

1. Dr. Adel Ibrahim Alalawy Associate Professor 
 

aalalawy@ut.edu.sa 

2. Prof. Fahad Mohmmed Alrabae Professor falrabae@ut.edu.sa 

3. Prof. Mohamed Ibrahim Sakran Professor msakran@ut.edu.sa 

4. Prof. Mohammed Ali AL-Duais Professor malduais@ut.edu.sa 

5. Prof. Haddad Elrabey Professor helrabey@ut.edu.sa 

6. Prof. Mervat Elsayed Mohammed Professor mervat@ut.edu.sa 

7. Prof. Mohamed Ali S. Mohamed Professor 
m.mohamed@ut.ed

u.sa

8. Dr.  Imadeldin Osman Elfaki Associate Professor ielfaki@ut.edu.sa 

9. Dr. Uzma Faridi Associate Professor ufaridi@ut.edu.sa 

10. Dr. Mohammed Rehan Ajmal  Assistant Professor mkhan@ut.edu.sa 

11. Dr. Saham Faryd Ibrahim Assistant Professor sibrahim@ut.edu.sa 

12. Dr. Yasmene Falah Alanazi Assistant Professor yalenazi@ut.edu.sa 

13. Dr. Sahar mohammed Khateeb Assistant Professor skhateeb@ut.edu.sa 

14. Dr. Amnah Abdulmohsen H Alharbi Assistant Professor Ahalharbi@ut.edu.sa 

15. Dr. Rehab Fadhl abdulkareem saif Assistant Professor rf-saif@ut.edu.sa 

16. Dr. Awatif mohammed Omran Assistant Professor a.omran@ut.edu.sa 

17. DR. Sanaa Jameel M Almowallad Assistant Professor 
/salmowaled@ut.ed

u.sa 

18. DR. Mody Swereh Alblwi Assistant Professor 
ms_albalawi@ut.edu

.sa 

19. Dr. Fatema suliman alatawi Assistant Professor 
fa.alatawi@ut.edu.s

a 

20. Dr. Amna Mahmoud Obidan Assistant Professor aobidan@ut.edu.sa 

21. Mr. Salem Mohammed Alzahrani Demonstrator 
smalzahrani@ut.edu

.sa 

22. Mr. Rami Mohammed Asire Demonstrator ralasiri@ut.edu.sa 

23. Mr. Waleed Ahmad Shaman Demonstrator 
wshaman@ut.edu.s

a 

24. Mr. Abdullah M. Al-Thomali Demonstrator 
aalthomali@ut.edu.s

a 

25. Ms. Aisha Soliman Ali ALSomiry Demonstrator 
aalsomairi@ut.edu.s

a 

26. Ms. Mannar Fteen Al-Harbi Demonstrator 
mf.alharbi@ut.edu.s

a 

27. Mr. Moanes Ali Hawsawi Demonstrator 
 

mhawsawi@ut.edu.s
a 

28. Mr. Galeb Abdullah Qasem Demonstrator
 

gqasem@ut.edu.sa 

 


